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S.NO INSTITUTE NAME COURSE TITLE
START
DATE

END
DATE

Partner
countries

COURSE
TYPE

1
NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MICRO SMALL &

MEDIUM ENTERPRISES
WOMEN ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT THROUGH SELF HELP GROUPS

10-10-
2022

18-11-
2022

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

2
NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MICRO SMALL &

MEDIUM ENTERPRISES
PROMOTION OF MICRO ENTERPRISES

10-10-
2022

18-11-
2022

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

3
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL

TEACHERS TRAINING AND RESEARCH BHOPAL
WOMEN EMPOWERMENT: ISSUES, CHALLENGES AND POLICY GUIDELINES.

31-10-
2022

11-11-
2022

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

4
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TRAINING FOR

STANDARDIZATION (BIS)
INTERNATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMME ON STANDARDIZATION & CONFORMITY ASSESSMENT

14-11-
2022

09-12-
2022

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

5
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TRAINING FOR

STANDARDIZATION (BIS)
INTERNATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMME ON COMPETENCE OF LABORATORIES AND THEIR

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
06-02-
2023

24-02-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

6 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF WIND ENERGY WIND RESOURCE ASSESSMENT AND WIND FARM PLANNING
01-03-
2023

24-03-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

7
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TRAINING FOR

STANDARDIZATION (BIS)
INTERNATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMME ON MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

06-03-
2023

24-03-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

8
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL
TEACHERS TRAINING AND RESEARCH

ADVANCED CERTIFICATE COURSE ON STRENGTHENING TECHNICAL AND VOCATIONAL EDUCATION &
TRAINING (TVET) SYSTEMS TO MEET THE SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT GOALS(SDGS) OF UNITED

NATIONS

17-10-
2022

11-11-
2022

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

9
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL
TEACHERS TRAINING AND RESEARCH

ADVANCED CERTIFICATE COURSE ON DESIGN OF EDUCATIONAL APPLICATIONS USING WEB
TECHNOLOGIES

16-11-
2022

13-12-
2022

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

Use the following link for more details and application process
https://itecgoi.in/streamlist?salt3=ZTRkZDhhMzc1MTIwMjItMjAyMw==

https://itecgoi.in/streamlist?salt3=ZTRkZDhhMzc1MTIwMjItMjAyMw

