Updated On: 09.09.2022

s.no	INSTITUTE NAME	COURSE TITLE	START DATE	END DATE	Partner countries	COURSE TYPE
1	NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MICRO SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES	WOMEN ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT THROUGH SELF HELP GROUPS	10-10- 2022	18-11- 2022	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
2	NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MICRO SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES	PROMOTION OF MICRO ENTERPRISES	10-10- 2022	18-11- 2022	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
3	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL TEACHERS TRAINING AND RESEARCH BHOPAL	WOMEN EMPOWERMENT: ISSUES, CHALLENGES AND POLICY GUIDELINES.	31-10- 2022	11-11- 2022	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
4	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TRAINING FOR STANDARDIZATION (BIS)	INTERNATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMME ON STANDARDIZATION & CONFORMITY ASSESSMENT	14-11- 2022	09-12- 2022	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
5	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TRAINING FOR STANDARDIZATION (BIS)	INTERNATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMME ON COMPETENCE OF LABORATORIES AND THEIR MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	06-02- 2023	24-02- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
6	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF WIND ENERGY	WIND RESOURCE ASSESSMENT AND WIND FARM PLANNING	01-03- 2023	24-03- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
7	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TRAINING FOR STANDARDIZATION (BIS)	INTERNATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMME ON MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	06-03- 2023	24-03- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
8	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL TEACHERS TRAINING AND RESEARCH	ADVANCED CERTIFICATE COURSE ON STRENGTHENING TECHNICAL AND VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING (TVET) SYSTEMS TO MEET THE SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT GOALS(SDGS) OF UNITED NATIONS	17-10- 2022	11-11- 2022	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
9	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL TEACHERS TRAINING AND RESEARCH	ADVANCED CERTIFICATE COURSE ON DESIGN OF EDUCATIONAL APPLICATIONS USING WEB TECHNOLOGIES	16-11- 2022	13-12- 2022	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC

Use the following link for more details and application process https://itecgoi.in/streamlist?salt3=ZTRkZDhhMzc1MTIwMjItMjAyMw=